## **GIVE VIA MAIL OR FAX**

Please print this donation form and mail it with your tax deductible check. If you are making a donation via a credit card, you may fax the form. Thank you.

Please print and mail this form with your donation check made payable to Moravian Village of Bethlehem.

nt of \$		

## **THANK YOU!**

## MORAVIAN VILLAGE OF BETHLEHEM DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT CONTACT INFORMATION

Daniel Soos CEO/CPA Moravian Village of Bethlehem 526 Wood St. Bethlehem, PA 18018 (610) 625-4885, ext. 405 (610) 867-2032 fax dsoos@moravianvillage.com

Moravian Village of Bethlehem is a recognized 501(c)(3) charitable organization. Contributions to Moravian Village of Bethlehem are tax-deductible to the extent allowable by federal law. The official registration and financial information of Moravian Village of Bethlehem may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll free, within Pennsylvania, 1-(800)-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.